
03/21/2022                                                                PAGE   1

                                 Transaction List

 HD  Description  Weight  Avg     Bid

  1  BLK-CALF                0   $475.00
  1  BLK-CALF                0   $425.00
  1  BLK-STR         500   500   $176.00
  1  BLK-STR         500   500   $176.00
 10  RED-BRD HFR  11,880 1,188 $1,900.00
  7  RED-BRD HFR   8,450 1,207 $1,900.00
  3  RED-BRD HFR   3,185 1,062 $1,685.00
  2  BLK-HFR       1,055   528   $163.00
  1  BLK-HFR         355   355   $102.50
  1  BLK-STR         820   820   $101.00
  1  BLK-HFR         715   715    $97.00
  1  BLK-HFR         665   665   $144.00
  3  BLK-HFR       1,380   460   $177.00
  2  BLK-HFR       1,410   705   $138.00
  1  BLK-STR         735   735    $80.00
  2  BLK-HFR       1,175   588   $157.00
  1  BLK-HFR         390   390   $169.00
  5  BLK/RED-HFR   2,635   527   $153.00
  1  BLK-CALF        340   340   $550.00
  3  BLK/CHAR-HFR  1,475   492   $162.00
  3  BLK/RED-HFR   1,910   637   $145.00
  5  MIXED-STR     3,210   642   $128.00
  8  BLK/RED-HFR   3,340   418   $185.00
  1  CHAR-STR        555   555   $180.00
  2  BLK/RED-HFR   1,050   525   $168.00
  1  XBRD-HFR        720   720    $95.00
  2  BLK-STR       1,595   798   $132.00
 11  BLK-STR       5,125   466   $187.00
 17  BLK-STR       9,895   582   $180.00
  1  BLK-HFR         595   595   $146.00
  3  BLK-HFR       2,335   778   $134.00
  1  GRY-STR       1,020 1,020    $47.00
  9  BLK-HFR       4,375   486   $168.00
  1  BLK-CALF-NO     310   310   $550.00
 14  BLK-HFR       7,510   536   $173.00
  9  BLK-STR       4,965   552   $194.00
 18  BLK-STR      11,700   650   $170.50
 13  BLK-HFR       7,255   558   $159.00
  4  BLK-HFR       1,625   406   $179.00
 22  BLK-HFR      13,980   635   $169.50
  3  BLK/RED-STR   1,110   370   $207.50
 11  BLK/RED-STR   5,880   535   $201.00
  6  BLK/RED-HFR   2,830   472   $156.00
  2  BLK/RED-HFR   1,260   630   $156.00
 22  BLK-STR      14,280   649   $173.50
 16  BLK/BWF-HFR  10,310   644   $148.50
  7  BLK-STR       4,290   613   $179.00
 11  BLK-STR       8,090   735   $166.00
  7  BLK-HFR       4,205   601   $168.50
 13  BLK/BWF-STR   7,455   573   $192.00
 13  BLK/BWF-STR   7,455   573   $192.00
  4  BLK/BWF-STR   1,480   370   $217.00
 18  BLK/BWF-STR  12,480   693   $172.00
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  1  BLK-STR         930   930   $120.00
 12  BLK/BWF-HFR   6,275   523   $174.00
  3  BLK-STR       1,235   412   $206.50
  1  BLK-STR         495   495    $42.50
 14  BLK-STR       8,620   616   $174.00
  2  BLK-STR       2,520 1,260    $81.00
  3  BLK-HFR       1,320   440   $161.00
 28  BLK-HFR      18,275   653   $144.00
  3  BLK-HFR       2,270   757   $136.00
 20  MIXED-STR    15,890   795   $153.00
 15  MIXED-HFR    11,515   768   $139.00
 14  BLK-STR       9,120   651   $171.00
 10  BLK-STR       5,640   564   $190.00
  8  BLK-HFR       4,805   601   $158.00
  6  BLK-HFR       3,120   520   $164.00
 35  BLK-HFR      23,700   677   $163.00
 22  BLK-HFR      13,910   632   $159.50
 40  BLK-STR      31,085   777   $168.50
 49  BLK-STR      41,880   855   $152.00
 28  BLK-HFR      19,875   710   $143.50
 26  BLK/RED-STR  20,240   778   $167.00
  4  BLK-STR       2,290   573   $188.00
  4  BLK-STR       2,290   573   $188.00
 10  BLK-HFR       6,155   616   $163.50
 28  BLK-STR      24,230   865   $157.75
  1  BLK-STR         865   865   $157.75
 21  RED-STR      15,525   739   $170.00
 25  RED-STR      22,140   886   $156.50
 60  BLK-STR      52,845   881   $158.50
 75  BLK-STR      58,385   778   $168.50
 28  BLK-STR      18,840   673   $165.00
123  BLK/BWF-HFR  98,375   800   $142.00
 25  BLK-HFR      17,215   689   $145.50
 27  BLK/BWF-HFR  18,245   676   $145.00
  4  RED/CHAR-HFR  2,570   643   $145.00
  2  RED/CHAR-STR  1,435   718   $161.00
  1  BWF-STR         740   740   $143.00
  9  BLK/RED-STR   7,295   811   $152.00
  1  BBF-HFR         680   680   $135.00
  4  BLK/RED-HFR   3,065   766   $139.00
  9  BLK-STR       6,150   683   $166.75
 16  BLK/RED-STR  14,160   885   $149.00
  2  BLK-STR       1,600   800   $149.50
 81  BLK/BWF-HFR  61,445   759   $144.25
 49  BLK/BWF-HFR  41,745   852   $137.00
 17  BLK-STR      15,520   913   $141.00
 22  BLK-HFR      19,115   869   $135.00
 11  BLK/RED-STR   8,525   775   $156.00
  1  BLK-STR         660   660   $163.00
  1  BLK-STR         850   850   $101.00
  1  BLK-HFRET     1,095 1,095   $122.00
  7  BLK-HFR       7,575 1,082   $126.00
  1  BWF-HFRET     1,015 1,015   $116.00
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  1  BWF-HFRET     1,055 1,055   $114.00
  1  RED-HFRET       935   935   $117.00
  1  BLK-HFRET       850   850   $118.00
  3  BLK/RED-HFRE  2,825   942   $110.00
  1  RED-HFRET     1,055 1,055   $122.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,060 1,060   $116.00
  1  BLK-HFRET       960   960   $118.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,320 1,320    $77.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,620 1,620    $80.00
  2  BLK/BWF-COW   1,620   810    $21.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,370 1,370    $78.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,105 2,105   $113.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,355 1,355    $80.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,815 1,815    $80.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,415 1,415    $81.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,185 1,093    $57.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,220 1,220    $70.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,360 1,360    $75.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,270 1,270    $79.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,670 1,670    $83.00
  1  RED-COW       1,135 1,135    $80.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,285 1,285    $79.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,090 1,090    $57.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,300 1,300    $51.00
  1  BLK-COW         995   995    $62.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,735 1,735   $100.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,415 1,415    $80.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,290 1,290    $78.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,190 1,190    $79.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,320 1,320    $81.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,270 1,270    $84.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,865 1,865   $108.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,285 1,285    $75.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,675 1,675    $80.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,360 1,360    $80.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,080 1,080    $98.00
  1  BLK-HFRET     1,080 1,080   $103.00
  2  BLK-HFRET     1,700   850   $118.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,580 1,580   $101.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,345 1,345    $81.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,330 1,330    $82.00
  1  BLK-HFRET       960   960   $119.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,385 1,385    $99.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,330 1,330    $82.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,415 1,415   $109.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,425 1,425    $83.00
  1  BWF-COW         985   985    $71.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,385 1,385    $75.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,040 1,040    $69.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,230 1,230    $70.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,280 1,280    $70.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,210 1,210    $71.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,215 1,215    $71.00
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  1  BLK-COW       1,390 1,390    $79.00
  1  BLK-COW         985   985    $70.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,435 1,435    $81.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,090 1,090    $68.00
  3  BLK-COW       3,905 1,302    $80.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,590 1,590    $81.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,515 1,515    $81.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,425 1,425    $80.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,710 1,710    $80.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,400 1,400    $81.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,295 1,295    $81.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,710 1,355    $77.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,075 1,075    $76.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,405 1,405    $79.00
  3  BLK-COW       4,070 1,357    $80.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,270 1,270    $41.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,190 1,190    $76.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,220 1,220    $84.50
  1  BLK-COW         985   985    $72.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,835 1,418    $79.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,340 1,340    $83.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,355 1,355    $82.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,610 1,610    $82.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,315 1,315    $76.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,435 1,435    $77.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,085 1,085    $21.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,145 1,145    $57.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,270 1,270    $80.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,235 1,118    $70.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,315 1,315    $69.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,680 1,340    $79.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,255 1,255    $75.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,325 1,325    $81.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,515 1,515    $79.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,265 2,265   $111.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,075 2,075   $120.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,675 1,338    $79.50
  2  BLK-COW       2,580 1,290    $80.00
  1  RED-COW       1,090 1,090    $85.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,830 1,415    $80.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,515 1,515    $81.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,305 1,305    $71.00
  3  BLK-COW       3,805 1,268    $91.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,860 1,860   $110.50
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,660 1,660   $109.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,230 2,230   $116.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,550 1,550    $99.00
  1  RWF-COW       1,450 1,450    $82.00
  1  RWF-SL BULL   2,150 2,150   $113.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,625 1,625   $110.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,440 1,220    $77.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,335 1,335    $81.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,145 1,145    $91.00
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  1  BLK-COW       1,330 1,330    $80.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,860 1,860   $111.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,660 1,660   $111.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,290 1,290    $79.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,020 1,020    $79.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,030 2,030   $115.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,730 1,730   $110.50
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,810 1,810   $112.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,100 1,100    $62.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,140 1,140    $77.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,390 1,390    $80.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,240 1,240    $80.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,015 1,015    $52.00
  1  BLK-COW         820   820    $21.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,415 1,415    $68.00
  1  CHAR-SL BULL  1,860 1,860    $97.00
  1  BLK-BULL      2,315 2,315   $116.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,425 1,425    $82.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,265 1,265    $81.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,720 1,720    $82.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,420 1,420    $81.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,245 1,245    $68.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,455 1,455    $76.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,220 1,220    $81.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,245 1,245    $76.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,245 1,245    $71.00
  1  BLK-HFRET     1,040 1,040   $119.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,890 1,890   $101.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,850 1,850   $112.50
  2  BLK-COW       2,445 1,223    $80.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,140 1,140    $69.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,265 1,265    $75.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,000 1,000    $76.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,275 1,275    $79.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,130 2,130   $122.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,350 1,350    $77.50
  1  BLK-COW         940   940    $62.00
  1  RED-COW       1,155 1,155    $84.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,400 1,400    $79.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,430 1,430    $82.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,525 1,525    $81.00
  1  BLK-HFRET     1,040 1,040   $119.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,335 1,335    $88.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,440 1,440   $101.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,615 1,615   $104.00
  4  BLK/RED-COW   6,785 1,696    $83.00
  1  RED-COW       1,900 1,900    $75.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,465 1,465    $65.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,385 1,385    $79.00
  1  BWF-COW       1,550 1,550     $3.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,030 2,030   $120.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,785 1,785   $115.00
  2  CHARX-COW     2,470 1,235    $70.00
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  1  BLK-COW       1,235 1,235    $70.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,705 1,353    $77.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,015 2,015   $106.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,850 1,850   $112.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,935 1,935   $113.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,955 1,955   $111.50
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,720 1,720   $112.50
  4  BLK-COW       5,770 1,443    $79.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,180 2,180   $115.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,530 1,530    $77.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,140 1,140    $74.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,305 1,153    $78.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,055 1,055    $79.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,370 1,185    $77.00
  1  RED-COW         885   885    $72.00
  1  RED-COW       1,570 1,570    $79.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,800 1,400    $81.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,640 1,320    $81.00
  1  RED-COW       1,260 1,260    $82.00
  1  RED-COW       1,020 1,020    $79.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,940 1,940   $115.50
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,255 2,255   $114.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,150 1,150    $46.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,215 1,215    $65.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,215 1,215    $72.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,390 1,390    $76.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,085 1,085    $78.00
  1  BWF-COW       1,515 1,515    $83.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,315 1,315    $75.00
  2  BLK-COW       2,805 1,403    $87.00
  1  BLK-COW       1,390 1,390    $81.00
  3  BLK-COW       4,805 1,602    $83.00
  1  RWF-SL BULL   2,065 2,065   $120.00
  1  CHAR-SL BULL  1,415 1,415   $104.00
  1  RWF-SL BULL   2,220 2,220   $120.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   2,185 2,185   $120.50
  1  RED-COW       1,185 1,185    $77.00
  1  BLK-SL BULL   1,875 1,875   $105.00
  1  RWF-SL BULL   2,070 2,070   $119.50
  1  BLK-COW       1,350 1,350    $76.00
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